

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name of work:-	Log 3 to Mathia				
	Colri Tola				
Agency -	Sariti Technocrats				
	Prf Ltcl.				
Agreement No -	111/2019-20				
Date of start -	29.08.2019				
Date of entry -	28.11.2020				
Date of completion -	28.11.2020				
	Slum				
1. Brick masonry work in c.p (1:3) in Parapet					
	$2 \times 1.65m \times 0.40m \times 0.60m = 0.792 m^3$				
	$2 \times 1.65m \times 0.40m \times 0.60m = 0.792 m^3$				
	$2 \times 2.80m \times 4.0m \times 0.60m = 1.344 m^3$				
	$2 \times 1.65m \times 0.40m \times 0.60m = 0.792 m^3$				
	$3.72 m^3$				
2. Plastering with C.M (1:4)					
	$3 \times 2 \times 1.65m \times 1.60m = 15.84 m^2$				
	$3 \times 2 \times 2 \times 0.40m \times 0.60m = 2.88 m^2$				
	$2 \times 2.80m \times 1.60m = 8.96 m^2$				
	$2 \times 2 \times 0.40m \times 0.60m = 0.96 m^2$				
	$28.64 m^2$				
3. Box culvert for widening					
	$2 \times 27.30m \times 0.975m \times 0.10m = 5.323 m^3$				
4. Providing G.S.B in widening portion					
	$2 \times 27.30m \times 0.975m \times 0.10m = 5.323 m^3$				
5. Providing W.B.M g.III					
	$27.30m \times 3.75m \times 0.075m = 7.678 m^3$				
6. Construction of unreinforced					

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Cement concrete pavement					
					$27.30m \times 3.75m \times 0.16m = 16.38 m^3$
7. Provision and applying primer coat					
					$21.50m \times 3.75m = 80.625 m^2$
8. Provision and applying tack coat					
					$21.50m \times 3.75m = 80.625 m^2$
9. Provision and laying and rolling of close graded premium surface up					
					$21.50m \times 3.75m = 80.625 m^2$

@ 24072947/Hect		850018=	
Construction of embankment from cum			
Name of work - L033 to Matha			
Gul'n Tola			
Agency - Savitri Technocrats Pvt. Ltd.			
Agreement No. - 111 / 2019-20			
Date of start - 29.08.2019			
Date of completion - 28.11.2020			
Date of entry -			
Alem			
1. Calculation of earthwork in embankment.			

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
<i>Chairs</i>	<i>Area</i>	<i>Mean Area</i>	<i>Dist</i>		<i>Volume</i>
0	0.750				
50	1.269	1.009		50	50.480
100	3.133	2.201		50	110.050
150	1.850	2.191		50	124.580
200	2.071	1.960		50	98.030
250	1.028	1.599		50	77.980
300	0.173	0.600		50	30.030
350	1.350	0.761		50	38.080
400	2.722	2.036		50	101.800
450	3.468	3.095		50	154.750
500	2.157	1.813		50	70.680
550	1.474	0.816		50	40.830
600	2.965	2.219		50	110.980
650	0.516	1.740		50	87.030
700	0.740	0.628		50	31.400
750	1.286	1.013		50	50.650
800	2.204	2.045		50	102.250
850	2.459	2.031		50	131.580
900	1.939	2.179		50	109.950
950	1.871	1.905		50	95.250
1000	2.179	2.025		50	101.250
1050	2.419	2.299		50	114.950
1100	2.951	2.685		50	134.250
1150	3.484	3.217		50	160.880
1200	1.167	2.325		50	116.280

Continuation

Continuation

Abstract of Cost

21

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Content of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
1. Setting out pillars					
Vole MB P-13					
(i) Working B.M. = 2 Nos.					
@ Rs. 3993.09/each					Rs. 7986.18
(ii) Reference pillars = 8 Nos.					
@ Rs. 1847.93/each					Rs. 14783.44
2. Clearing and grubbing road land					
Vole MB P-13					
Qty = 1.185 Hect					53941.1
@ Rs. 49739.47/hect					Rs. 59018.20
3. Construction of embankment from loose soil					
Vole MB P-13					
Qty = 658.8 m ³					Rs. 10010.50
@ Rs. 1519.50/m ³					
4. Excavation for box culvert					
Vole MB P-13					
Qty = 288.56 m ³					
Vole MB P-17					
Qty = 5.23 m ³					293.883 m ³
@ Rs. 81.20/m ³					Rs. 23863.20
5. Construction of U.S.B gate - do all complete					
Vole MB P-13					
Qty = 747.56 m ³					
Vole MB P-17					
Qty = 5.23 m ³					752.793 m ³
@ Rs. 3243.39/m ³					Rs. 2441893.20
6. Providing and spreading					
W.B.M. g2 III					
Vole MB P-13					
Qty = 559.95 m ³					
Vole MB P-17					
Qty = 7.678 m ³					567.628 m ³
@ Rs. 4367.99/m ³					Rs. 2447939.30
7. Providing logo of project					
board					
Vole MB P-14					
Qty = 3 Nos.					
@ Rs. 10094.91/each					Rs. 30283.73

Continuation

C/b - 5198324 = 4

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
8. Construction of unreinforced Cement Concrete pavement					
Vol. TMB P-14				3	
				@ 571.85 m ³	
Vol. TMB P-14				16.88 m ³	
				587.83 m ³	
				@ 27999.49/m ³	64702340 =
9. Priming and applying primer coat					
Vol. TMB P-14				2	
				@ 3858 m ²	
Vol. TMB P-14				50.625 m ²	
				3938.625 m ²	
				@ 658.10/m ²	6213080 =
10. Priming and applying tack coat					
Vol. TMB P-14				2	
				@ 3858 m ²	
Vol. TMB P-14				50.625 m ²	
				3938.625 m ²	
				@ 658.10/m ²	6213080 =
11. Priming and applying oil seal surface					
Vol. TMB P-14				2	
				@ 3858 m ²	
Vol. TMB P-14				50.625 m ²	
				3938.625 m ²	
				@ 658.10/m ²	6213080 =
12. Priming & c.c. km post					
Vol. TMB P-14				3	
(i) km post @ 3 m					
				@ 42455 35/each	47455 =
(ii) 200 m post @ 3 m					
				@ 658.10/each	65861 =
13. Priming & Boundary ribbon					
Vol. TMB P-14				2	
				@ 3858 m ²	
Vol. TMB P-14				50.625 m ²	
				3938.625 m ²	
				@ 658.10/m ²	6213080 =
14. Priming & 810 m carpet					
Vol. TMB P-14				3	
				@ 3858 m ²	
Vol. TMB P-14				50.625 m ²	
				3938.625 m ²	
				@ 658.10/m ²	6213080 =

Continuation of 11 205538.

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Content of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
15. Provision of concrete plaster Vole TM B P-15 Qty = 28.61 m ³ @ 170.89					64892
16. Provision of and fixing of Sign board					
Vole TM B P-15					
(i) 600mm Circular = 8 Nos					
@ 65694.97/each					6455602
(ii) 900mm equilateral 4 Nos					
@ 66335.23/each					6253912
(iii) 600mm x 450mm rectangular = 4 Nos					
@ 65540.82/each					6221632
17. Road marking with hot applied thermoplastic Compound					
Vole TM B P-15					
C.C. work on Dty = 189.6 m ²					
@ 6947.34/m ²					6173928
B.T. post on Dty = 204 m ²					
@ 6817.33/m ²					61667352
18. Construction of Sub-grade and earthen shoulders					
Vole TM B P-15					
Dty = 754.8 m ³					
@ 6230.96/m ³					61743292
1192.210 - 11918287 = 0					6118287500
Less 10% 23 per agreement					61191828500
1192.210 - 11918287 = 0					610708158
1192.210 - 11918287 = 0					610512723
Less 10% 23 per agreement					610512723
1192.210 - 11918287 = 0					610512723
1192.210 - 11918287 = 0					610512723
Material from this bill					610512723
Bricks = 18.66 Nos					610512723
Sand = 0.84 m ³					610512723
Metal = 5.15 m ³					610512723
Screen up = 1.36 m ³					610512723
Chipp = 19.742 m ³					610512723
C. Sand = 7.371 m ³					610512723
SSI = 68.44 kg					610512723
RSI = 22.17 kg					610512723
Ordumen = 153 kg					610512723
Work has been Completed as per Specification and direction of E.T.					610512723
28/11/2020					610512723

Continuation

क्रिष्ण केमल्ल
28.11.2020

28.11.2020

Learned with Ca